
BL - Cup allg.Klasse u. Jugend * OÖBGS * BL - Cup allg.Klasse u. Jugend

E R G E B N I S S E

Weibliche Kinder

Rg. Name Verein PassNr  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8. Ges. Schnitt
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. SCHÄFER Carina NÖ      721  22  24  21  24  22  22  135 / 3 22,50
  2. DÜRTSCHER Larissa VLBG    855  23  23  26  28  29  29  158 / 6 26,33
  3. HELM Jacqueline OÖ      246  27  34  34  22  25  25  167 / 12 27,83
  4. BRANDNER Martina SB     1072  22  31  35  30  25  26  169 / 13 28,16
  5. HUEMER Elke OÖ        9  33  31  30  24  32  29  179 / 9 29,83

Männliche Kinder

Rg. Name Verein PassNr  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8. Ges. Schnitt
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. CERVINKA Marc OÖ      936  25  22  24  22  20  20  133 / 5 22,16
  2. EBERT Marcus NÖ      707  27  22  25  21  22  23  140 / 6 23,33
  3. SCHATZER Christoph TI      484  26  27  23  26  29  20  151 / 9 25,16
  4. SALZMANN Thomas OÖ      964  25  23  24  26  26  29  153 / 6 25,50
  5. SCHATZ Simon TI      232  28  22  21  25  33  25  154 / 12 25,66
  6. DANNER Markus OÖ      420  26  28  30  29  24  25  162 / 6 27,00
  7. KROF Daniel SB      904  23  24  25  30  27  33  162 / 10 27,00
  8. JAGSCHITZ Mathias VLBG    283  37  32  35  26  29  25  184 / 12 30,66
  9. STAUDER Mario SB      497  36  37  34  32  29  36  204 / 8 34,00

Weibliche Jugend

Rg. Name Verein PassNr  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8. Ges. Schnitt
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. HACKL Andrea ST      919  21  23  21  22  23  22  132 / 2 22,00  n.St.
  2. CERNICEK Birgit WI      450  20  21  23  24  24  20  132 / 4 22,00  n.St.
  3. HESCHL Birgit WI     1432  22  22  24  20  25  22  135 / 5 22,50
  4. DALLINGER Birgit NÖ     1134  19  26  29  25  21  26  146 / 10 24,33
  5. UTZIG Bianca NÖ      485  24  24  24  26  26  27  151 / 3 25,16
  6. HESCHL Karin WI     1133  23  27  24  30  27  28  159 / 7 26,50
  7. GROSSMANN Petra NÖ      370  37  31  27  24  33  24  176 / 13 29,33

Männliche Jugend

Rg. Name Verein PassNr  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8. Ges. Schnitt
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. EMICH Thomas OÖ      333  22  23  23  20  20  22  130 / 3 21,66
  2. MÜLLER Gregor OÖ      939  20  28  22  21  21  19  131 / 9 21,83
  3. FEICHTNER Florian ST     1027  22  23  20  21  20  27  133 / 7 22,16
  4. OBERTAXER Thomas ST     1245  21  23  24  22  21  23  134 / 3 22,33
  5. PÜRSTINGER Klaus NÖ     1308  26  23  22  22  20  21  134 / 6 22,33
  6. RIENER Patrick NÖ      519  22  26  21  21  25  23  138 / 5 23,00

KRISTAMENT Lukas WI      692  23  22  25  25  20  23  138 / 5 23,00
  8. BRAUNER Florian OÖ      194  27  22  23  22  23  21  138 / 6 23,00
  9. EBERLE Elias VLBG    875  24  25  22  22  26  24  143 / 4 23,83
 10. KRUSELBURGER Thomas SB      714  29  25  28  21  21  22  146 / 8 24,33
 11. DANGL Mario OÖ      280  23  26  26  23  28  23  149 / 5 24,83
 12. HAUSER Hannes TI      928  23  30  28  27  22  25  155 / 8 25,83
 13. LAKITS Markus NÖ      643  25  30  26  27  25  29  162 / 5 27,00



BL - Cup allg.Klasse u. Jugend * OÖBGS * BL - Cup allg.Klasse u. Jugend

E R G E B N I S S E

Weibliche Senioren 1

Rg. Name Verein PassNr  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8. Ges. Schnitt
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. FUSCHLBERGER Maria SB     1991  23  24  27  25  22  27  148 / 5 24,66
  2. HEINRICH Anneliese TI     1577  27  25  25  24  26  25  152 / 3 25,33
  3. DAUTZ Sylvia TI     1433  28  25  37  25  30  27  172 / 12 28,66
  4. HAISSL Adelheid TI     1620  35  26  24  35  27  26  173 / 11 28,83

Damen

Rg. Name Verein PassNr  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8. Ges. Schnitt
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. BERGER-RELLA Elisabe OÖ     1700  21  21  25  22  20  22  131 / 5 21,83
  2. OSTERKORN Manuela OÖ     1809  22  22  24  21  21  22  132 / 3 22,00  n.St.
  3. SCHRIMMEL Alexandra NÖ     1387  21  23  21  22  20  25  132 / 5 22,00  n.St.
  4. HEYL Angelika NÖ     2600  21  22  25  20  24  21  133 / 5 22,16
  5. SCHUSTER Claudia SB     1284  19  20  22  25  25  22  133 / 6 22,16
  6. GRUBER Elisabeth NÖ      339  23  21  21  23  25  24  137 / 4 22,83
  7. AUER Michaela OÖ     1889  23  23  22  23  25  23  139 / 3 23,16
  8. HESCHL Regine WI       76  27  23  21  22  26  21  140 / 6 23,33
  9. BINGGL Anna SB     1410  27  24  21  24  20  24  140 / 7 23,33
 10. RAIDL Renate ST     2103  24  22  25  22  25  23  141 / 3 23,50
 11. GEBETSHAMMER Michael SB      767  23  25  26  26  26  22  148 / 4 24,66
 12. LINDTNER Christina OÖ      997  28  25  22  26  26  23  150 / 6 25,00
 13. SCHWARZ Sandra NÖ      671  26  26  24  25  28  23  152 / 5 25,33
 14. KÖNIG Carina WI     1391  29  23  24  23  24  33  156 / 10 26,00
 15. BERNARD Denise ST     1138  27  33  24  26  23  24  157 / 10 26,16
 16. DEYER Ingrid WI      388  25  28  25  27  23  31  159 / 8 26,50
 17. KLUPATY Karin WI      170  30  23  25  29  27  31  165 / 8 27,50

Herren

Rg. Name Verein PassNr  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8. Ges. Schnitt
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. SCHUSTER Reinhard SB      780  22  20  21  20  20  21  124 / 2 20,66  n.St.
  2. ALBRECHTSBERGER Phil WI      851  20  22  20  20  20  22  124 / 2 20,66  n.St.
  3. LAUFER Bernhard NÖ     1748  24  20  20  20  22  20  126 / 4 21,00  n.St.
  4. KONRAD Robert OÖ      115  19  23  21  22  20  21  126 / 4 21,00  n.St.
  5. SCHWAB Andreas NÖ     1795  19  23  23  20  21  21  127 / 4 21,16
  6. KELLERSHOHN Stefan WI      117  20  24  20  20  24  19  127 / 5 21,16
  7. HAJEK Edi NÖ     2287  20  22  22  21  24  20  129 / 4 21,50
  8. GAIDA Bernd OÖ     1899  22  19  25  21  21  21  129 / 6 21,50

WEBER Heinz WI     2770  19  25  21  22  21  21  129 / 6 21,50
 10. LINDMAYR Manfred WI      579  21  22  22  22  22  21  130 / 1 21,66
 11. ZIEGLER Herbert NÖ     1976  23  21  19  22  23  22  130 / 4 21,66
 12. GEBETSHAMMER Michael SB      369  20  24  22  18  20  26  130 / 8 21,66
 13. REICH Franz VLBG   1906  20  20  24  20  22  25  131 / 5 21,83
 14. SCHWEINZER Erik SB      378  19  20  25  23  24  21  132 / 6 22,00
 15. KLUPATY Rudolf WI     1176  23  27  21  21  20  20  132 / 7 22,00
 16. HÖFFLE Johann NÖ     2870  22  24  24  20  22  22  134 / 4 22,33
 17. DEYER Martin WI     1395  24  20  26  20  23  21  134 / 6 22,33
 18. RIEBEL-F. Michael NÖ     2464  22  24  24  21  23  21  135 / 3 22,50

ZOJER Michael OÖ     1231  22  24  21  21  23  24  135 / 3 22,50
 20. HAHSLER Hannes ST      157  21  22  21  23  23  25  135 / 4 22,50
 21. WEIGL Harald ST       85  25  24  22  23  21  20  135 / 5 22,50



BL - Cup allg.Klasse u. Jugend * OÖBGS * BL - Cup allg.Klasse u. Jugend

E R G E B N I S S E

Herren (Fortsetzung)

Rg. Name Verein PassNr  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8. Ges. Schnitt
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 22. LECHNER Franz OÖ     2270  21  21  23  21  22  27  135 / 6 22,50
 23. LACKNER Andreas SB      135  27  19  20  23  22  24  135 / 8 22,50
 24. PATSCH Jürgen VLBG    666  23  24  20  24  22  23  136 / 4 22,66
 25. MAIER Raphael SB     1118  23  20  23  24  25  21  136 / 5 22,66
 26. WESTENTHALER Rupert SB     1197  23  19  21  21  27  25  136 / 8 22,66
 27. HASLWANTER Manfred OÖ      709  24  23  21  26  21  22  137 / 5 22,83
 28. STEINER Adriano VLBG   2861  24  22  20  25  24  23  138 / 5 23,00
 29. KROF Robert SB      899  20  26  23  24  25  20  138 / 6 23,00
 30. WAGENHOFER Norbert WI     1155  26  23  21  23  22  26  141 / 5 23,50
 31. HENKER Fritz ST      423  26  24  21  24  26  25  146 / 5 24,33
 32. DANGL Fritz OÖ     2815  25  27  23  22  24  26  147 / 5 24,50
 33. EBERLE Simon VLBG    902  23  24  25  24  22  29  147 / 7 24,50
 34. SCHLEICH Markus NÖ     1392  31  23  24  21  24  24  147 / 10 24,50
 35. FITZ Martin VLBG   7001  28  21  27  23  23  27  149 / 7 24,83
 36. BRANDSTETTER Horst VLBG    172  27  19  24  26  31  26  153 / 12 25,50
 37. BERNARD Robert ST     2799  26  26  24  27  27  26  156 / 3 26,00
 38. HILLBRAND Wolfgang ST      881  28  30  27  30  25  36  176 / 11 29,33
 39. GOBETZ Christian VLBG   2726  126 

 126 
 126 

 126 
 126 

 126 
 756 / 0 126,00



BL - Cup allg.Klasse u. Jugend * OÖBGS * BL - Cup allg.Klasse u. Jugend

E R G E B N I S S E

Jugendmannschaften

  1. Oberösterreich -1  402 22,333

MÜLLER Gregor  20  28  22  21  21  19  131 
CERVINKA Marc  25  22  24  22  20  20  133 
BRAUNER Florian  27  22  23  22  23  21  138 
DANGL Mario

------------------------------------------------------
 72  72  69  65  64  60 

  2. Wien -1  421 23,388

KRISTAMENT Lukas  23  23 
CERNICEK Birgit  20  21  23  24  24  20  132 
HESCHL Birgit  22  22  24  20  25  22  135 
HESCHL Karin  23  27  24  30  27  131 

------------------------------------------------------
 65  70  71  74  76  65 

  3. Niederösterreich -2  441 24,5

DALLINGER Birgit  29  25  21  26  101 
PÜRSTINGER Klaus  26  23  22  22  20  21  134 
RIENER Patrick  22  26  21  21  25  23  138 
GROSSMANN Petra  37  31  68 

------------------------------------------------------
 85  80  72  68  66  70 

  4. Niederösterreich -1  443 24,611

SCHÄFER Carina  22  22  44 
EBERT Marcus  27  22  25  21  22  23  140 
UTZIG Bianca  24  24  24  26  26  27  151 
LAKITS Markus  25  30  26  27  108 

------------------------------------------------------
 76  76  75  74  70  72 

  5. Tirol -1  460 25,555

SCHATZER Christoph  26  27  23  26  29  20  151 
SCHATZ Simon  28  22  21  25  33  25  154 
HAUSER Hannes  23  30  28  27  22  25  155 

------------------------------------------------------
 77  79  72  78  84  70 



BL - Cup allg.Klasse u. Jugend * OÖBGS * BL - Cup allg.Klasse u. Jugend

E R G E B N I S S E

Jugendmannschaften (Fortsetzung)

  6. Salzburg -1  477 26,5

KRUSELBURGER Thomas  29  25  28  21  21  22  146 
KROF Daniel  23  24  25  30  27  33  162 
BRANDNER Martina  22  31  35  30  25  26  169 
STAUDER Mario

------------------------------------------------------
 74  80  88  81  73  81 

  7. Vorarlberg -1  485 26,944

EBERLE Elias  24  25  22  22  26  24  143 
DÜRTSCHER Larissa  23  23  26  28  29  29  158 
JAGSCHITZ Mathias  37  32  35  26  29  25  184 

------------------------------------------------------
 84  80  83  76  84  78 

  8. Oberösterreich -2  487 27,055

DANNER Markus  24  25  49 
SALZMANN Thomas  25  23  24  26  26  29  153 
HELM Jacqueline  27  34  34  22  25  25  167 
HUEMER Elke  33  31  30  24  118 

------------------------------------------------------
 85  88  88  72  75  79 



BL - Cup allg.Klasse u. Jugend * OÖBGS * BL - Cup allg.Klasse u. Jugend

E R G E B N I S S E

Damenmannschaften

  1. Oberösterreich -1  402 22,333

BERGER-RELLA Elisabeth  21  21  25  22  20  22  131 
AUER Michaela  23  23  22  23  25  23  139 
OSTERKORN Manuela  22  22  24  21  21  22  132 
LINDTNER Christina

------------------------------------------------------
 66  66  71  66  66  67 

  2. Niederösterreich -1  402 22,333

HEYL Angelika  21  22  25  20  24  21  133 
SCHRIMMEL Alexandra  21  23  21  22  20  25  132 
GRUBER Elisabeth  23  21  21  23  25  24  137 
SCHWARZ Sandra

------------------------------------------------------
 65  66  67  65  69  70 

  3. Salzburg -1  421 23,388

FUSCHLBERGER Maria  23  24  27  25  22  27  148 
BINGGL Anna  27  24  21  24  20  24  140 
SCHUSTER Claudia  19  20  22  25  25  22  133 
GEBETSHAMMER Michaela

------------------------------------------------------
 69  68  70  74  67  73 

  4. Steiermark -1  430 23,888

RAIDL Renate  24  22  25  22  25  23  141 
BERNARD Denise  27  33  24  26  23  24  157 
HACKL Andrea  21  23  21  22  23  22  132 

------------------------------------------------------
 72  78  70  70  71  69 

  5. Wien -1  464 25,777

KLUPATY Karin  30  23  25  29  27  31  165 
HESCHL Regine  27  23  21  22  26  21  140 
DEYER Ingrid  25  28  25  27  23  31  159 
KÖNIG Carina

------------------------------------------------------
 82  74  71  78  76  83 



BL - Cup allg.Klasse u. Jugend * OÖBGS * BL - Cup allg.Klasse u. Jugend

E R G E B N I S S E

Damenmannschaften (Fortsetzung)

  6. Tirol -1  497 27,611

DAUTZ Sylvia  28  25  37  25  30  27  172 
HEINRICH Anneliese  27  25  25  24  26  25  152 
HAISSL Adelheid  35  26  24  35  27  26  173 

------------------------------------------------------
 90  76  86  84  83  78 



BL - Cup allg.Klasse u. Jugend * OÖBGS * BL - Cup allg.Klasse u. Jugend

E R G E B N I S S E

Herrenmannschaften

  1. Wien -1  783 21,75

LINDMAYR Manfred  21  22  22  22  22  21  130 
WEBER Heinz  19  25  21  22  21  21  129 
ALBRECHTSBERGER Philipp

 20  22  20  20  20  22  124 
WAGENHOFER Norbert  26  23  21  23  22  26  141 
KLUPATY Rudolf  23  27  21  21  20  20  132 
KELLERSHOHN Stefan  20  24  20  20  24  19  127 
DEYER Martin

------------------------------------------------------
 129  143  125  128  129  129 

  2. Niederösterreich -1  793 22,027

HÖFFLE Johann  22  24  24  20  22  22  134 
HAJEK Edi  20  22  22  21  24  20  129 
SCHLEICH Markus  31  23  24  21  24  24  147 
SCHWAB Andreas  19  23  23  20  21  21  127 
ZIEGLER Herbert  23  21  19  22  23  22  130 
LAUFER Bernhard  24  20  20  20  22  20  126 
RIEBEL-F. Michael

------------------------------------------------------
 139  133  132  124  136  129 

  3. Salzburg -1  793 22,027

SCHWEINZER Erik  19  20  25  23  24  21  132 
SCHUSTER Reinhard  22  20  21  20  20  21  124 
GEBETSHAMMER Michael  20  24  22  18  20  26  130 
MAIER Raphael  23  20  23  24  25  21  136 
LACKNER Andreas  27  19  20  23  22  24  135 
WESTENTHALER Rupert  23  19  21  21  27  25  136 
KROF Robert

------------------------------------------------------
 134  122  132  129  138  138 

  4. Oberösterreich -1  804 22,333

KONRAD Robert  19  23  21  22  20  21  126 
HASLWANTER Manfred  24  23  21  26  21  22  137 
ZOJER Michael  22  24  21  21  23  24  135 
GAIDA Bernd  22  19  25  21  21  21  129 
LECHNER Franz  5  23  21  22  27  98 
EMICH Thomas  22  23  23  20  20  22  130 
DANGL Fritz  25  24  49 

------------------------------------------------------
 134  141  134  131  127  137 



BL - Cup allg.Klasse u. Jugend * OÖBGS * BL - Cup allg.Klasse u. Jugend

E R G E B N I S S E

Herrenmannschaften (Fortsetzung)

  5. Steiermark -1  839 23,305

BERNARD Robert  26  26  24  27  27  26  156 
FEICHTNER Florian  22  23  20  21  20  27  133 
HENKER Fritz  26  24  21  24  26  25  146 
OBERTAXER Thomas  21  23  24  22  21  23  134 
WEIGL Harald  25  24  22  23  21  20  135 
HAHSLER Hannes  21  22  21  23  23  25  135 
HILLBRAND Wolfgang

------------------------------------------------------
 141  142  132  140  138  146 

  6. Vorarlberg -1  854 23,722

PATSCH Jürgen  23  24  20  24  22  23  136 
REICH Franz  20  20  24  20  22  25  131 
FITZ Martin  28  21  27  23  23  27  149 
EBERLE Simon  23  24  25  24  22  29  147 
STEINER Adriano  24  22  20  25  24  23  138 
BRANDSTETTER Horst  27  19  24  26  31  26  153 
GOBETZ Christian

------------------------------------------------------
 145  130  140  142  144  153 


